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Matière 

Modèle 
Matière 

Longueur contact
Nb de Pinces (par Face)

Nb de Faces

Date Validation

H
T

kg

Indice

Poids unitaire :

85
0

10
00

H
U

MONTAGE
Standard
Titane
45 mm

13 x (4) = 52 pinces

4

TYPE DE LIAISON

Boulonnage Titane

Client 

Référence C - Y56 085 T

CROSSE
Standard
Cuivre

10 CBT


